Class Results

Central Coast CHA

Class: DERBY (4 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur

Show: Central Coast CHA LAE Derby 2308

Show Date: 02/06/2019

Horse

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1  Dual Cat Pepto

2 Rockin Those Tricks

3 Wiley Kitty

4  Bacatcha

5  Audi Smooth

02/09/2019

Mike & Debra Flashman

Rancho Murieta, CA

Ken Schultz
Sacramento, CA

Melvin & Allison
Riverside, CA

Kimberly Thome
Santa Rosa,

Bobbie Kay Davis
Templeton, CA

Mike Flashman
Rancho Murieta, CA

Ken Schultz
Sacramento, CA
Melvin M Reynolds
Riverside, CA
Kimberly Thome
Santa Rosa, CA

Bobbie Kay Davis
Templeton, CA

144.0

140.0

138.0

133.0

0.0

$1,150.00

$975.00

$741.00

$568.00

$550.00
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